
7
Watermaster:  Todd Angle

Phone:  480.227.7969

Backup:  

Phone:  

Emergency:  480.787.1975
Well #7 (seven) Email: penny@santanid.com

Schedule Date: Saturday,  2/10/2018 Start Time:  9:15 AM

Override: 

Property Customer Time Start Start Date Start Time End End Date End Time

7205 Clonts, Troy 1:00 Sat 2/10/18 9:15 AM Sat 2/10/18 10:15 AM

7206 Gonzales, Arturo 1:00 Sat 2/10/18 10:15 AM Sat 2/10/18 11:15 AM

7208 La Court, Heather & Jason 0:45 Sat 2/10/18 11:15 AM Sat 2/10/18 12:00 PM

7301 Alley, David 1:00 Sat 2/10/18 12:00 PM Sat 2/10/18 1:00 PM

7302 Daley, Tim 1:00 Sat 2/10/18 1:00 PM Sat 2/10/18 2:00 PM

7303 Gutierrez, Rico 0:45 Sat 2/10/18 2:00 PM Sat 2/10/18 2:45 PM

7407 Harlow, Mark and Anne 1:30 Sat 2/10/18 2:45 PM Sat 2/10/18 4:15 PM

7408 Ray, George & Janet 0:45 Sat 2/10/18 4:15 PM Sat 2/10/18 5:00 PM

LATERAL RUN UP 0:15 Sat 2/10/18 5:00 PM Sat 2/10/18 5:15 PM

7602 Bauer, Nicholas 1:00 Sat 2/10/18 5:15 PM Sat 2/10/18 6:15 PM

7601 Lally, Trevor 1:15 Sat 2/10/18 6:15 PM Sat 2/10/18 7:30 PM

7603 Dyar, Julie & Rinny 1:00 Sat 2/10/18 7:30 PM Sat 2/10/18 8:30 PM

7604 Klafin, John 1:00 Sat 2/10/18 8:30 PM Sat 2/10/18 9:30 PM

7606 Nelson, Michael & Sharry 2:00 Sat 2/10/18 9:30 PM Sat 2/10/18 11:30 PM

7609 Spencer, Chris & Jessica 1:00 Sat 2/10/18 11:30 PM Sun 2/11/18 12:30 AM

7610 Forsgren, Brad & Whitney 1:15 Sun 2/11/18 12:30 AM Sun 2/11/18 1:45 AM

7501 LJS/Pomeroy 1:30 Sun 2/11/18 1:45 AM Sun 2/11/18 3:15 AM

7504 Swapp (Rental) 1:00 Sun 2/11/18 3:15 AM Sun 2/11/18 4:15 AM

7508 Barehand 0:45 Sun 2/11/18 4:15 AM Sun 2/11/18 5:00 AM

7701 Dillon, John & Debra 0:45 Sun 2/11/18 5:00 AM Sun 2/11/18 5:45 AM

7705 Gunderson, Tom & Patricia 0:30 Sun 2/11/18 5:45 AM Sun 2/11/18 6:15 AM

7707 Salehi, Farshad 1:30 Sun 2/11/18 6:15 AM Sun 2/11/18 7:45 AM

Orange
San Tan Irrigation District

PO Box 9008

Chandler Heights, AZ  85227

DO NOT RESPOND TO THIS E-MAIL SCHEDULE

FOR COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS, CALL THE WATERMASTER

Water Delivery Schedule

mailto:Front_Desk@SanTanIrrigation.com

